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Nome
BAMBAM
SCORPION
DRONE
CRIA
1500
LIGEIRO
V8
CORINGA
TICOLE
CORTE CERTO
DEBOCHE
SENTINELA
SAPECA
CARRASCO
OROCHI
LAMBORGUINI
001
AZINHA
BOA SORTE
PIOLHO

Anilha
arena
ARENA
arena
arena
coelho
coelho
047941
coelho
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
coelho
arena
arena
arena
amacap
coelho

arena

Dono
CACAU
GUSTAVO
MATHEUS
GUSTAVO
JOAO JESUS
LEO BRACINHO/FAMILIA DESTAKE
ALEX
LUAN
F. DESTAKE/MARCIO BRIZO
LUAN
F. DESTAKE
TUNINHO
BRUNO
GRINGO
RAPHAEL
CRIATORIO PITAGORAS
MARCELO
FELIPE
CRIAT. PITAGORAS/EQ. CHEFAO
GUSTAVO

COLEIRO 08/09/2021
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

NITEROI
ITABORAI

ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
RIO BONITO
TANGUA
ITABORAI
MACAé
NITEROI
TANGUA
RIO
MARIC&
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/131
0/128
0/125
0/125
0/124
0/122
0/121
0/121
0/121
0/114
0/112
0/111
0/111
0/111
0/108
0/107
0/105
0/105
0/101
0/101

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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